
White Knob
Montains WSA

APPENDICITIS HILL WSA

Authorized Vehicle Routes
Appendicitis Hill WSA

.0 1 2 3
Miles

Legend
Roads

WSA

Bureau of Land Management

Private

State

Forest Service

Primitive Road
Road")Arco

£¤20

£¤93

£¤26

UV22

UV28

Big Lost R.

Little
Lost R.Big Lost R.

Drawn 12-19-08


